Features Applications Dimensions
1
25.4 x 25.4 x 10.16mm (1.0” x 1.0 “ x 0.4”)	f Regulated single outputs from 3.3 to 15VDC
	f Regulated dual outputs ±12 & ±15VDC
	f 2:1 input range
	f Input ranges 9 to 18, 18 to 36, 36 to 75VDC
	f 25.4 x 25.4mm (1”  x 1”)  package, 10.2mm profile
	f 1.5kVDC isolation

optional remote on/off.
3. Maximum capacitive load is per output.
4. �Add suffix “-R” for optional remote on/off, “-HK” for optional heatsink or “-RHK” for
optional remote on/off and heatsink.
5. Standard tube quantity: 10
Models & ratings
Model number(3) Input voltage Output voltage Output current Efficiency
Input current(1) Maximum
capacitive load(2)No load Full load
JSM1012S3V3
9-18VDC
3V3VDC 2.50A 82%
15mA
840mA 4700µF
JSM1012S05 5.0VDC 2.00A 85% 980mA 2200µF
JSM1012S05V1 5.1VDC 2.00A 85% 1000mA 2200µF
JSM1012S12 12.0VDC 0.83A 87% 955mA 330µF
JSM1012S15 15.0VDC 0.67A 88% 950mA 220µF
JSM1012D05 ±5.0VDC ±1.00A 84% 990mA ±1000µF
JSM1012D12 ±12.0VDC ±0.416A 87% 955mA ±150µF
JSM1012D15 ±15.0VDC ±0.333A 87% 955mA ±100µF
TechnologyIndustrialAutonomous
equipment
For further information click the link or scan
the code

optional remote on/off.
3. Maximum capacitive load is per output.
4. �Add suffix “-R” for optional remote on/off, “-HK” for optional heatsink or “-RHK” for
optional remote on/off and heatsink.
5. Standard tube quantity: 10
Models & ratings
Model number(3) Input voltage Output voltage Output current Efficiency
Input current(1) Maximum
capacitive load(2)No load Full load
JSM1024S3V3
18-36VDC
3V3VDC 2.50A 83%
12mA
415mA 4700µF
JSM1024S05 5.0VDC 2.00A 85% 490mA 2200µF
JSM1024S5V1 5.1VDC 2.00A 85% 500mA 2200µF
JSM1024S12 12.0VDC 0.83A 88% 470mA 330µF
JSM1024S15 15.0VDC 0.67A 89% 470mA 220µF
JSM1024D05 ±5.0VDC ±1.00A 85% 490mA ±1000µF
JSM1024D12 ±12.0VDC ±0.416A 88% 475mA ±150µF
JSM1024D15 ±15.0VDC ±0.333A 89% 470mA ±100µF
JSM1048S3V3
36-75VDC
3V3VDC 2.50A 83%
10mA
205mA 4700µF
JSM1048S05 5.1VDC 2.00A 86% 240mA 2200µF
JSM1048S5V1 5.0VDC 2.00A 85% 250mA 2200µF
JSM1048S12 12.0VDC 0.83A 89% 235mA 330µF
JSM1048S15 15.0VDC 0.67A 89% 235mA 220µF
JSM1048D05 ±5.0VDC ±1.00A 86% 240mA ±1000µF
JSM1048D12 ±12.0VDC ±0.416A 87% 240mA ±150µF
JSM1048D15 ±15.0VDC ±0.333A 88% 235mA ±100µF
3
DC-DC
converters
Environmental